2
REQUIRED TOOLS
ITEMS REQUIRED FOR OPERATION
2mm Wrench
(Included)
Phillips Screwdriver
DTXR0124
Flat Blade Screwdriver
DTXR0102
Hex Wrenches
DTXR0288 (1.5mm)
DTXR0291 (3mm)
Peak Charger
ONYX 200 AC/DC Sport (DTXP4200)
ONYX 210 AC/DC with LCD (DTXP4210)
ONYX 220 AC/DC Programmable with LCD (DTXP4220)
ONYX 230 AC/DC Advanced with LCD (DTXP4230)
ONYX 235 AC/DC Balancing (DTXP4235)
ONYX 240 AC/DC Dual Peak with LCD (DTXP4240)
(4) AA Batteries
7.4V 2S LiPo Battery DTXC1814 or
7.2V 6-Cell Battery DTXC2054
Needle Nose Pliers